Blonde Bombshell

On Scalp
B5-12 Baby Lights
1/4 Head
1/2 Head
Full Head

Low Lights

Fresh Hair Feels

Be Rooted
Colour Melt
Ombre
Balayage
Partial Balayage

Caolour Correction

Cut Above The Rest

Restyle

Shampoo - Cut- Blowdry

Fringe Trim / Framing

Choose To Shine

Shades EQ Gloss
Root Tap & Gloss

Men's Grooming

Shampoo - Cut - Blowdry

Upcoming Stylist

60
70
90
120
180
45

Upcoming Stylist
80
10
160

180
100

Consultation required

Upcoming Stylist

60

160
25

Upcoming Stylist

Upcoming Stylist

HAIR SPA

A Cut and Colowr Above The %est

Senior Stylist

80
70
90
120
180
45

Senior Stylist

95
120
220
250
160

Senior Stylist

120
95
40

Senior Stylist
80
100

Senior Stylist

45

Director

100
100
10
145
240
45

Director

100
140
240
280
200

Director

150
95
40

Director

Director

50

Red Carpet Ready

Short Blowout
Medium Blowout

Long Blowout

Short GHD Curls
Medium GHD Curls
Long GHD Curls

Up Do

Formals

Spray Tan (30/60mins)
Eve Package

Event Ready Package (Tan & Blowout)

Breakup with Breakage

Basin Cream Treatment
Redken Acidic Bonding Treatment
Kerastase Fusio Shot

Delux Spa Package

Calm The Frizz

Alfaparf Keratin Treatment

Alfaparf Lamination Treatment

Long Hair Don't Care

Bellami Hair Extensions

(& Different Application Methods)

55
65
75
60
70
g0
120
90
50
45
99

25
40
55
g0

300
200

Consultation

Required

Cancellations: 48 hours notice is required to cancel or change your scheduled appointment. Please call the salon to avoid a cancellation fee. We will use our discretion and waive or relax the policy

where we deem necessary in circumstances of an emergency. All prices are inclusive of GST and subject to change without notice.



Facials

Microdermabrasion Express

Microdermabrasion Advance

Deluxe Microdermabrasion (Including AHA / BHA Mask)
Hydrodermabrasion Infusion

Add on neck

Add on Deccolatage

Hollywood Carbon Laser Facial

LED Light Therapy

Choice of 5 Different Wavelengths
LED Acne

Led Rejuve

LPL

LPL Skin Rejuvenation
LPL Pigmentation Correction
LPL Acne Management

LPL Vascular Therapy

RF Skin Tightening

Face
MNeck
Stomach
Buttocks
Hips
Arms
Thighs

Knees

BEAUTY BAR

4 e@wé%&ow/wf

a9
29
350
150
49
59
189

60
10
29

180
99
169
99

169
159
189
179
179
139
199
149

ASAP Peel
Asap Glycolic Peel
Asap Lactic Peel

Asap Reveal Peel

Skin Needling { collagen therapy)

add on Meck & Chest or stretch marks one area

Aromatherapy
Relaxation Massage
60 mins

90mins

Therapeutic Massage

&0 mins

90 mins

Hot Stone Massage
60 mins

90 mins

Add Ons
15 min Foot Soak & Scrub
30 min Full Body Scrub

30 min Facial

Tattoo Removal

159
159
159

229
50

130
165

130
165

155
185

35
55
55

FROM 99

Cancellations: 48 hours notice is required to cancel or change your scheduled appointment. Please call the salon to avoid a cancellation fee. We will use our discretion and waive or relax the policy

where we deem necessary in circumstances of an emergency. All prices are inclusive of GST and subject to change without notice.



Hair Removal

Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin

Full Face

Sides of face

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Rear add on

Brazillian & Underarms
Underarm

Half Leg

Full Leg

Half leg Brazilian & Underarm
Full leg Brazilian & Underarm
Knees

Feet & Toes

Hands & Fingers

Half Arm

Full Arm

Full Back

Half Back

Shoulders

Chect & Stomach
Chest

Snail Trail

Areola

BEAUTY BAR

4 e@wé%/éowwf

40
44
60
89
45
54
B5
15
75
29
170
210
189
230
54
54
54
120
199
210
150
75
199
150
45
49

Body Contouring

Abdomen
Brazilian Butt Lift
Hips

Arms

Thighs

Knees

189
269
189
189
189
199

Cancellations: 48 hours notice is required to cancel or change your scheduled appointment. Please call the salon to avoid a cancellation fee. We will use our discretion and waive or relax the

policy where we deem necessary in circumstances of an emergency. All prices are inclusive of GST and subject to change without notice.



Stglists

HAIR SPA

Colowe Above
the Kest

Our Salon

Shop 3/372 The Entrance Road
ERINA HEIGHTS NSW 2260

02 4367 0748

E hollie@sharpnstylish.com.au

W sharpnstylish.com.au

Trading Hours
Tuesday - 10am-8pm
Wednesday - 10am-8pm
Thursday - 9am-5pm
Friday - Sam-5pm
Saturday - Bam-1pm
Sunday - Closed
Monday - Closed



