A Cut and Colour Above The Rest

Blonde Bombshell	Upcoming Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Red Carpet Ready	
On Scalp	60	80	100	Short Blowout	55
6-12 Baby Lights	70	70	100	Medium Blowout	65
1/4 Head	90	90	110	Long Blowout	75
1/2 Head	120	120	145	Short GHD Curls	60
Full Head	180	180	240	Medium GHD Curls	70
Low Lights	45	45	45	Long GHD Curls	80
				Up Do	120
Fresh Hair Feels	Upcoming Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Formals	90
Be Rooted	80	95	100	Spray Tan (30/60mins)	50
Colour Melt	110	130	140	Eye Package	45
Ombre	160	220	240	Event Ready Package (Tan & Blowout)	99
Balayage	180	250	280		
Partial Balayage	100	160	200	Breakup with Breakage	
Colour Correction	Consultation required			breakup with breakage	
				Basin Cream Treatment	25
Cut Above The Rest	Upcoming Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Redken Acidic Bonding Treatment	40
Restyle	60	130	150	Kerastase Fusio Shot	55
Shampoo - Cut- Blowdry	160	95	95	Delux Spa Package	80
Fringe Trim / Framing	25	40	40		
	23		40	Calm The Frizz	
Choose To Shine	Manager St. Co.		5 1	Alfaparf Keratin Treatment	300
	Upcoming Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Alfaparf Lamination Treatment	200
Shades EQ Gloss		80 100			
Root Tap & Gloss		100			
				Long Hair Don't Care	
Men's Grooming	Upcoming Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Bellami Hair Extensions	Consultation
Shampoo - Cut - Blowdry		45	50	(6 Different Application Methods)	Required

beautylicious

Facials		ASAP Peel		
Microdermabrasion Express	89	Asap Glycolic Peel	159	
Microdermabrasion Advance	89	Asap Lactic Peel	159	
Deluxe Microdermabrasion (Including AHA / BHA Mask)	350	Asap Reveal Peel	159	
Hydrodermabrasion Infusion	150			
Add on neck	49	Skin Needling (collagen therapy)		
Add on Deccolatage	59	add on Neck & Chest or stretch marks one area	229	
Hollywood Carbon Laser Facial	189	add off Neck & Chest of stretch marks one area	50	
		Aromatherapy		
LED Light Therapy		Relaxation Massage		
Choice of 5 Different Wavelengths	60	60 mins	130	
LED Acne	110	90mins	165	
Led Rejuve	89		100	
		Therapeutic Massage		
LPL		60 mins	130	
LPL Skin Rejuvenation	180	90 mins	165	
LPL Pigmentation Correction	99			
LPL Acne Management	169	Hot Stone Massage		
LPL Vascular Therapy	99	60 mins	155	
		90 mins	185	
RF Skin Tightening				
Face	169	Add Ons		
Neck	159	15 min Foot Soak & Scrub	35	
Stomach	189	30 min Full Body Scrub	55	
Buttocks	179	30 min Facial	55	
Hips	179	Tettes Demovel		
Arms	139	Tattoo Removal	FROM 99	
Thighs	199			
Knees	149			

beautylicious

Hair Removal Lip 40 Chin 44 Lip & Chin 60 Full Face 89 Sides of face 49 Bikini Line 54 Brazilian 65 Rear add on 15 Brazillian & Underarms 75 Underarm 29 Half Leg 170 Full Leg 210 Half leg Brazilian & Underarm 189 Full leg Brazilian & Underarm 230 Knees 54 Feet & Toes 54 Hands & Fingers 54 Half Arm 130 Full Arm 199 Full Back 210 Half Back 150 Shoulders 75 Chect & Stomach 199 Chest 150 Snail Trail 49 Areola 49

Body Contouring

Abdomen	
	189
Brazilian Butt Lift	269
Hips	400
Δ	189
Arms	189
Thighs	189
Knees	109
Mices	199



A Cut and Colour Above the Rest

At Sharp N Stylish, we are known for our innovative and fresh approach to colour and styling. Beautiful hair is what we do best. Indulge in our luxurious Hair Spa & Beauty Barand let us work our magic! Love Hollie X

Our Salon

Shop 3/372 The Entrance Road ERINA HEIGHTS NSW 2260 02 4367 0748

E hollie@sharpnstylish.com.au W sharpnstylish.com.au

Trading Hours

Tuesday - 10am-8pm
Wednesday - 10am-8pm
Thursday - 9am-5pm
Friday - 9am-5pm
Saturday - 8am-1pm
Sunday - Closed
Monday - Closed